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62. Youth 13 & Under

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 406 Conquistador Lil Star Skyler Deshotels 141.00 Skyler Deshotels GAINSVILLE, TX$54.44

2 676 Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh 138.50 Emmy-Lu Marsh Tallulah, LA$40.83

3 759 Custom Twister Sarah Armenta 136.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX$27.22

4 702 Sugar Coated Whizen Taylor Masson 133.00 Taylor Mason Davie, FL$13.61

5 766 Solanos Saskadoc Reed Harris 130.00 Rita Harris Forrest City, AR

6 540 Yes Ima Gunner Sidney Perdue 129.50 Kim Perdue Granbury, TX

6 603 Royal Chexy Lady Emma Katherine Taylor 129.50 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

8 763 Itsa Boomin Pleasure Marialyssa Mcdavid 125.50 Jimmy McDavid Weatherford, TX

9 760 Mr Moth Money Mikayla Klemp 0.00 Mikayla Klemp Kouts, IN

9 683 Deltas Colonel Rey Ct Sean Allen 0.00 Sean Allen Weatherford, TX



Show #201139812: NRBC 2

63. Youth 14 - 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 668 Whiz N Chica Dee Claire Dittrich 142.00 Keith Dittrich Tilden, NE$85.99

2 589 Mr Crometastic Savannah Grace Ostner 141.00 Savannah Grace Ostner Memphis, TN$67.56

3 509 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 140.50 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE$52.21

4 536 Wimpys King Lad Morgan Hinkle 139.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO$30.71

5 510 Its All About Bud Elena Hurd 139.00 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE$27.64

6 630 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell 138.00 Natalie Campbell North Richland Hills, TX$24.57

7 762 Showhizfun Meredith McDavid 137.50 Jimmy McDavid Weatherford, TX$18.43

8 677 Taylor Made Jac Kyla Myers 136.50 Kyla Myers Clovis, NM

9 534 Hollywood And Fine Morgan Hinkle 135.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

10 734 Luke Atwhat I Can Do Macie Glines 135.00 Macie Glines Pearland, TX

10 690 Niftys Rock  Star Lauren Neily 135.00 Lauren Neily Sarasota, FL

12 441 Smokin Chex John Lehman 134.00 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

13 553 Pistols Lil Rascal Alexis Shanes 132.50 Alexis Shanes Wichita Falls, TX

14 679 Kiss My Trash Brannan Cliver 130.50 Brannan Cliver Weatherford, TX

15 602 Outlaw Whiz Nick Taylor 128.00 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

16 440 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman 122.50 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

17 484 Kita Whiz Hunter De Jane 122.00 Hunter De Jane Mead, CO

18 492 Magnum Chic Command Anne E. Wilson 117.50 John Wilson Richmond, TX

19 425 Whiz Boom Bang Kathryn Blair McFarlin 116.00 Mike McFarlin Franklin, TN

20 451 My Shot Of Whiskey Cole Brolick 113.00 Judith Brolick Bartonville, TX

21 569 Shining Shoes James Michael Phillips 0.00 Michael And/Or Sue Phillips , 

21 721 Dunit Pistol Pete Natalie Campbell 0.00 Kathleen Ray Aubrey, TX

21 234 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 0.00 Katie Firmin Azle, TX

21 401 Twilight Rooster Avery Ellis 0.00 Avery Ellis College Station, TX

21 449 Peacemaker Whiz Meloney Morris 0.00 Meloney Morris Memphis, TN



Show #201139812: NRBC 2

64. Unrestricted Youth

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 668 Whiz N Chica Dee Claire Dittrich 142.00 Keith Dittrich Tilden, NE$38.91

2 589 Mr Crometastic Savannah Grace Ostner 141.00 Savannah Grace Ostner Memphis, TN$26.75

3 536 Wimpys King Lad Morgan Hinkle 139.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO$23.10

4 676 Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh 138.50 Emmy-Lu Marsh Tallulah, LA$12.16

5 677 Taylor Made Jac Kyla Myers 136.50 Kyla Myers Clovis, NM$10.94

6 759 Custom Twister Sarah Armenta 136.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX$9.73

7 534 Hollywood And Fine Morgan Hinkle 135.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

8 690 Niftys Rock  Star Lauren Neily 135.00 Lauren Neily Sarasota, FL

9 441 Smokin Chex John Lehman 134.00 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

10 702 Sugar Coated Whizen Taylor Masson 133.00 Taylor Mason Davie, FL

11 766 Solanos Saskadoc Reed Harris 130.00 Rita Harris Forrest City, AR

12 540 Yes Ima Gunner Sidney Perdue 129.50 Kim Perdue Granbury, TX

12 603 Royal Chexy Lady Emma Katherine Taylor 129.50 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

14 602 Outlaw Whiz Nick Taylor 128.00 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

15 440 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman 122.50 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

16 484 Kita Whiz Hunter De Jane 122.00 Hunter De Jane Mead, CO

17 425 Whiz Boom Bang Kathryn Blair McFarlin 116.00 Mike McFarlin Franklin, TN

18 760 Mr Moth Money Mikayla Klemp 0.00 Mikayla Klemp Kouts, IN

18 449 Peacemaker Whiz Meloney Morris 0.00 Meloney Morris Memphis, TN
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65. Youth Reining

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 668 Whiz N Chica Dee Claire Dittrich 142.00 Keith Dittrich Tilden, NE

2 589 Mr Crometastic Savannah Grace Ostner 141.00 Savannah Grace Ostner Memphis, TN

3 509 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 140.50 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE

4 536 Wimpys King Lad Morgan Hinkle 139.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

5 510 Its All About Bud Elena Hurd 139.00 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE

6 676 Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh 138.50 Emmy-Lu Marsh Tallulah, LA

7 630 Mega Fashion Natalie Campbell 138.00 Natalie Campbell North Richland Hills, TX

7 272 Stiletto Tag Jaci Marley 138.00 Jennifer Marley Planiview, TX

9 762 Showhizfun Meredith McDavid 137.50 Jimmy McDavid Weatherford, TX

10 677 Taylor Made Jac Kyla Myers 136.50 Kyla Myers Clovis, NM

11 759 Custom Twister Sarah Armenta 136.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX

12 534 Hollywood And Fine Morgan Hinkle 135.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

13 690 Niftys Rock  Star Lauren Neily 135.00 Lauren Neily Sarasota, FL

14 441 Smokin Chex John Lehman 134.00 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

15 553 Pistols Lil Rascal Alexis Shanes 132.50 Alexis Shanes Wichita Falls, TX

16 603 Royal Chexy Lady Emma Katherine Taylor 129.50 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

17 602 Outlaw Whiz Nick Taylor 128.00 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

18 763 Itsa Boomin Pleasure Marialyssa Mcdavid 125.50 Jimmy McDavid Weatherford, TX

19 440 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman 122.50 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

20 484 Kita Whiz Hunter De Jane 122.00 Hunter De Jane Mead, CO

21 746 Dualea In A Flash Chloe Bening 117.00 Jacqueline Poe Richmond, TX

22 425 Whiz Boom Bang Kathryn Blair McFarlin 116.00 Mike McFarlin Franklin, TN

23 569 Shining Shoes James Michael Phillips 0.00 Michael And/Or Sue Phillips , 

23 721 Dunit Pistol Pete Natalie Campbell 0.00 Kathleen Ray Aubrey, TX

23 234 See My Crome Shine Katie Firmin 0.00 Katie Firmin Azle, TX

23 401 Twilight Rooster Avery Ellis 0.00 Avery Ellis College Station, TX

23 449 Peacemaker Whiz Meloney Morris 0.00 Meloney Morris Memphis, TN
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66. USA REINING YOUTH 13 & UNDER #2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 406 Conquistador Lil Star Skyler Deshotels 141.00 Skyler Deshotels GAINSVILLE, TX

2 676 Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh 138.50 Emmy-Lu Marsh Tallulah, LA

3 702 Sugar Coated Whizen Taylor Masson 133.00 Taylor Mason Davie, FL

4 766 Solanos Saskadoc Reed Harris 130.00 Rita Harris Forrest City, AR

5 603 Royal Chexy Lady Emma Katherine Taylor 129.50 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN
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67. USA REINING YOUTH 14-18 #2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 589 Mr Crometastic Savannah Grace Ostner 141.00 Savannah Grace Ostner Memphis, TN

2 509 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 140.50 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE

3 536 Wimpys King Lad Morgan Hinkle 139.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

4 510 Its All About Bud Elena Hurd 139.00 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE

5 534 Hollywood And Fine Morgan Hinkle 135.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO

6 690 Niftys Rock  Star Lauren Neily 135.00 Lauren Neily Sarasota, FL

7 441 Smokin Chex John Lehman 134.00 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

8 602 Outlaw Whiz Nick Taylor 128.00 Camiel Taylor Martin, TN

9 440 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman 122.50 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

10 569 Shining Shoes James Michael Phillips 0.00 Michael And/Or Sue Phillips , 

10 401 Twilight Rooster Avery Ellis 0.00 Avery Ellis College Station, TX
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69. Challenge Youth 13 & U

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 406 Conquistador Lil Star Skyler Deshotels 141.00 Skyler Deshotels GAINSVILLE, TX$207.00

2 676 Who Whiz Who Emmy-Lu Marsh 138.50 Emmy-Lu Marsh Tallulah, LA$138.00

3 759 Custom Twister Sarah Armenta 136.00 Kathleen Armenta Whitesboro, TX

4 540 Yes Ima Gunner Sidney Perdue 129.50 Kim Perdue Granbury, TX
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70. Challenge Youth 14-18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 668 Whiz N Chica Dee Claire Dittrich 142.00 Keith Dittrich Tilden, NE$195.00

2 589 Mr Crometastic Savannah Grace Ostner 141.00 Savannah Grace Ostner Memphis, TN$146.25

3 509 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 140.50 Mark Hurd Wilmington, DE$97.50

4 534 Hollywood And Fine Morgan Hinkle 135.50 Morgan Hinkle Colorado Springs, CO$48.75

5 441 Smokin Chex John Lehman 134.00 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

6 440 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman 122.50 Janice Lehman Greer, SC

7 492 Magnum Chic Command Anne E. Wilson 117.50 John Wilson Richmond, TX

8 425 Whiz Boom Bang Kathryn Blair McFarlin 116.00 Mike McFarlin Franklin, TN

9 401 Twilight Rooster Avery Ellis 0.00 Avery Ellis College Station, TX

9 449 Peacemaker Whiz Meloney Morris 0.00 Meloney Morris Memphis, TN


